infech MsrP

Dealer:

Reference Number: 29700

Revision Number: 5

VIN Number: 7HOTV1720SN016410
Model Year: 2025

PO Number: SAV6784

Customer Name: Single Pull

Model & Options
Qty Name
1 OVR8x17.5 - OVR Expedition Silver Exterior Metal Package Slide
1 Out Kitchen with Griddle - (Expedition)
1 Drop Down Bunk Bed - (Expedition)
1 Twin Bed - (Expedition)
1 14' Power Awning - (Expedition)

1 Refrigerator Cooler on Exterior Kitchen - (Navigate, Expedition)

Price
$58,380.00
$0.00
$1,086.40
$1,388.80
$679.00
$2,415.00
$1,201.20

Total Price
$58,380.00
$0.00
$1,086.40
$1,388.80
$679.00
$2,415.00
$1,201.20

Order Total: $ 65,150.40

Freight:
Total:

$2,484.00

$67,150.40



