

Dealer:

Reference Number: 29700

Revision Number: 5

VIN Number: 7H0TV1720SN016410

Model Year: 2025 PO Number: SAV6784 Customer Name: Single Pull

Qty	Name	Price	Total Price
1	OVR8x17.5 - OVR Expedition Silver Exterior Metal Package Slide	\$58,380.00	\$58,380.00
1	Out Kitchen with Griddle - (Expedition)	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Drop Down Bunk Bed - (Expedition)	\$1,086.40	\$1,086.40
1	Twin Bed - (Expedition)	\$1,388.80	\$1,388.80
1	14' Power Awning - (Expedition)	\$679.00	\$679.00
1	Refrigerator Cooler on Exterior Kitchen - (Navigate, Expedition)	\$2,415.00	\$2,415.00
1		\$1,201.20	\$1,201.20

Freight: \$2,484.00

Total: \$67,150.40